A National Championship Air Races

2010 Biplane Heat 1B Results
Race Start: Wednesday, September 15, 1:11 PM

6 Laps, 19.0566 miles

b=
Race
Place Number Pilot

Dave Roelofs

1 10X Prescott, AZ
Charlie Greer

2 69 San Diego, CA
Mark Barber

& & Shady Cove, OR

4 8 Casey Erickson
Crestline, CA

Jeffrey Lo

g 6 San Jose, CA
Marilyn Dash

6 4 Hayward, CA

H. "Mick" Mathewson
7 e Graham, WA
8 55 Aaron Burhoe

Sonora, CA

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Purse Snatcher"
Pitts S-1S

"Miss B Haven II"
Pitts S-1C

"Shortcut"
Pitts S-1C

"The Batplane"
Pitts S-1S

"Miss Diane'
Pitts S-1S

"RLIbY"
Pitts S-1S

"Milk Run"
Pitts S-1SE

"Juicy Lips"
Pitts S-1

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Time

06:06.542

06:12.726

06:24.567

06:30.127

06:39.352

06:48.539

06:58.282

07:09.445

Speed
187.165
184.059
178.392
175.850
171.788
167.925
164.013

159.750



