

## National Championship Air Races 2010 Biplane Heat 1B Results



Race Start: Wednesday, September 15, 1:11 PM 6 Laps, 19.0566 miles

Place	Race Number	Pilot	Aircraft	Pairing	Time	Speed
1	11X	Dave Roelofs Prescott, AZ	"Purse Snatcher" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:06.542	187.165
2	69	Charlie Greer San Diego, CA	"Miss B Haven II" Pitts S-1C	Qualifying	06:12.726	184.059
3	86	Mark Barber Shady Cove, OR	"Shortcut" Pitts S-1C	Qualifying	06:24.567	178.392
4	8	Casey Erickson Crestline, CA	"The Batplane" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:30.127	175.850
5	6	Jeffrey Lo San Jose, CA	"Miss Diane" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:39.352	171.788
6	4	Marilyn Dash Hayward, CA	"Ruby" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:48.539	167.925
7	19	H. "Mick" Mathewson Graham, WA	"Milk Run" Pitts S-1SE	Qualifying	06:58.282	164.013
8	55	Aaron Burhoe Sonora, CA	"Juicy Lips" Pitts S-1	Qualifying	07:09.445	159.750